{"dragByHandle":false,"cssSelector":"ql-thumbnail","dragByBody":false,"widgetClass":"OverlayWidget","bindings":{"bind0":{"element":".ql-thumbnail .Quicklook .trigger","type":"quicklookselected","fn":"function(){$.fnProxy(arguments,\'#headerOverlay\',OverlayWidget.show,\'OverlayWidget.show\');}"}},"effectOnHide":"","effectOnShowOptions":"{}","closeOnBackgroundClick":true,"effectOnHideOptions":"{}","effectOnShowSpeed":"","onScreenPadding":10,"allowOffScreenOverlay":false,"captureClicks":true,"effectOnShow":"","effectOnHideSpeed":""}

RECALL NOTICE



LILLY PULITZER CHARGING KIT

ITEM# 143501 BARCODE# 825466925519

ITEM# 143504 BARCODE# 825466925526



LILLY PULITZER GIFT WITH PURCHASE CHARGING KIT

ITEM# 78602 BARCODE# 630306556675



Lifeguard Press, in cooperation with the U.S. Consumer Product Safety
Commission, announced the voluntary recall of Lilly Pulitzer Charging Kits. Lifeguard Press has received 12 reports
of the Wall Plugs included with the Charging Kits emitting smoke (6 reports) or having defective prongs (6 reports), though no injuries have been reported. In the interest of safety, immediately stop all use of the product.

For returns, please bring the product and receipt to the retail location from which the product was purchased, or visit www.lifeguardpress.com/recall for further instructions. (PLEASE NOTE: All components of the Charging Kit must be returned).

If you have any questions please contact Lifeguard Press customer service via email
at returns@lifeguardpress.com or via phone at 1-800-992-3006